
FTTH FIBRE OUTLET - TEN-FWO12
This Wall Outlet is designed to allow individual fibres to be exited to serve a property via 
a window cut in a fibre cable. SC simplex and LC duplex adapters are supported along 
with spare fibre management.

Features
•	The outlet is suitable for FTTH applications in both 

Multi Dwelling Units (MDU) and Single Dwelling Units 
(SDU)

•	Compact two-parts design (body and cover), suitable 
for swift and easy wall mount

•	Supports both SC Simplex and LC Duplex adaptors
•	Delivered empty or with adaptor and/or with 

pigtail(s) in a suitable box

Fibre Outlet Series - TEN-FWO12, 2F SC/LC
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Enlighten Fibre Outlet Series TEN-FWO12_220912

enlighten OPTICAL PASSIVES / FTTH OUTLET SERIES

GENERAL

Dimension (LxWxH) 149 x 90 x 17 mm IP Rating IP20

Material PC + ABS Supported Adaptors SC, LC

Operating Temperature -40  -  +85 °C Colour White

MECHANICAL LAYOUT

ORDERING INFORMATION

P/N DESCRIPTION

TEN-FWO12-0 FTTH Wall Outlet 12 without Adapters or Pigtails

TEN-FWO12-1LCAP FTTH Wall Outlet 12 with LC/APC duplex Adapter and LC/APC Pigtail (G.657.A1)

TEN-FWO12-1SCAP FTTH Wall Outlet 12 with SC/APC Adapter and SC/APC Pigtail (G.657.A1)
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